
Adilabad - Warangal  Medaram Jathara Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/07024J - Exp - SCR 
ADB/Adilabad to WL/Warangal 

13h 17m - 512 km - 24 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADB Adilabad 23:28 0 1 0 51 248 SCR
2 ABX Ambari 00:12 00:13 1m 0 2 37 48 329 SCR
3 KNVT Kinwat 00:23 00:24 1m 0 2 45 50 319 SCR
4 DHNR Dhanora Deccan 00:59 01:00 1m 0 2 74 77 415 SCR
5 SHSK Sahasrakund 01:12 01:14 2m 0 2 90 64 401 SCR
6 HEM Himayatnagar 01:28 01:29 1m 0 2 105 55 399 SCR
7 HDGR Hadgaon Road 01:49 01:50 1m 0 2 123 64 423 SCR
8 BOKR Bhokar 02:07 02:08 1m 0 2 141 25 461 SCR
9 MUE Mudkhed Junction 02:59 03:24 25m 2 162 59 372 SCR
10 UMRI Umri 03:44 03:45 1m 0 2 182 52 384 SCR
11 DAB Dharmabad 04:19 04:21 2m 0 2 211 46 355 SCR
12 BSX Basar 04:34 04:36 2m 0 2 221 41 344 SCR
13 NZB Nizamabad Junction 05:19 05:29 10m 0 2 251 35 383 SCR
14 ARMU Armoor 06:19 06:20 1m 0 2 280 68 366 SCR
15 MRTD Morthad 06:34 06:35 1m 0 2 296 66 325 SCR
16 MTPI Metpally 06:54 06:55 1m 0 2 316 55 298 SCR
17 KRLA Koratla 07:04 07:05 1m 0 2 325 63 296 SCR
18 LPJL Lingampet - Jagityal 07:25 07:26 1m 0 2 346 63 293 SCR
19 GDRA Gangadhara 07:51 07:52 1m 0 2 372 59 360 SCR
20 KRMR Karimnagar 08:14 08:19 5m 0 2 393 61 277 SCR
21 STBD Sultanabad 08:41 08:42 1m 0 2 416 63 241 SCR
22 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 08:54 09:14 20m 2 429 68 227 SCR
23 JMKT Jammikunta 09:49 09:50 1m 0 2 468 75 242 SCR
24 HSP Hasanparthi Road 10:09 10:10 1m 0 2 492 70 262 SCR
25 KZJE Kazipet E Cabin 10:19 10:20 1m 0 2 502 4 SCR
26 WL Warangal 12:45 0 2 512 - 271 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 13 2024 (05:40)

Oct 13 2024 (05:40)

1

1


